Antrieb 0,75kW 400V 3PH 50Hz YZ 200U/min FlexVey 75

Artikelnummer: 83-14-2373

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Verwendung flir/als
Sonstiges

Bemessungsdaten
Nennfrequenz [Hz]

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

775,00 mm
224,00 mm
198,00 mm
26,729 kg

Antrieb
FlexVey 75
f/Spirale

YZ 200U/min

50

0,75 kW
230V
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